
Opthal SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC
ENT

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am
CLINIC 

9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 
12.30pm to 

1.30pm
 SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm

Friday 01/08/2025
L 10 -SCH # in child clin features, 
compartment, NVD, VIC, management 
OR 2.16

Saturday 02/08/2025
Med. Lect. 39- IM 22.7, 22.8
Hypokalemia
/ Hyperkalemia

Sunday 03/08/2025 SUNDAY  SUNDAY  SUNDAY  

Monday 04/08/2025 SURG- L-36- SU28.12- Discuss surgical 
anatomy of thyroid 

Tuesday 05/08/2025

Lect-36 OG. 17.3, Describe and discuss 
the clinical features, diagnosis and 
management of mastitis and breast 
abscess

Wednesday 06/08/2025
Med. Lect.40- IM 
13.14,13.15,13.16,13.17,1319 Medical 
management of malignancies

Thursday 07/08/2025
Lecture – 11 - PE 24.6, 24.7, 24.8 - 
Persistent Diarrhea, Chronic Diarrhea 
and Dysentery

Friday 08/08/2025

L 11 - Common Congenital anomalies : 
CTEV, Torticollis, DDH, MMC : Clin 
features, overview of management OR 
12.1

Saturday 09/08/2025 Holiday Holiday Holiday 

Sunday 10/08/2025 SUNDAY  SUNDAY  SUNDAY  

Med. SGD 29 - 
IM 17.9 CSF analyses

Med. SGD 30- IM 11.8 Pharmacotherapy of Complication of Type 2 
DM
IM 11.16 Insulin In Diabetes

AETCOM MED. 4.8 Dealing with death

Med. SGD 28 -  IM 6.19 to 6.23 counselling of HIV patient

SGD 27 - OG 15.1.10,  Caesraean section

ORTHO SGD- 9 -Intracapsular neck femur fracture mech.of injury 
clinical features, management OR2.9
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BLOCK-  I

SURG. SGD- 20- SU26.3-Describe the clinical features of mediastinal 
diseases and the principles of management
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Monday 11/08/2025
SURG- L-37-SU28.12 -Discuss  preop 
and post op  management of hyper and 
hypothyroidism 

Tuesday 12/08/2025

Lect-37 OG. 18.1, Describe and discuss 
the assessment of maturity of the 
newborn, diagnosis of birth asphyxia, 
principles of resuscitation, common 
problems

SGD - 10 - PE 30.15 - Ataxia in 
children

SGD - 10 - PE 32.1, 32.4, 32.6, 
32.9, 32.11 - Down Syndrome, 
Turner Syndrome and Klinefelter 
Syndrome 

Wednesday 13/08/2025
Med. Lect. 41- 
IM17.1,17.3,17.11,17.12,17.14 Headache 
with special refrence on migraince

Thursday 14/08/2025 Lecture – 12 - PE 27.08-Poisoning in 
Chindlren 

Friday 15/08/2025 Indpendance Day Holiday Indpendance Day -Holiday Indpendance Day Holiday 

Saturday 16/08/2025 Parents Teacher Meeting Parents Teacher Meeting Parents Teacher Meeting 

Sunday 17/08/2025 SUNDAY  SUNDAY  SUNDAY  

Monday 18/08/2025 Alliment - Thyroid Med. Lect.-42- IM 
5.14 Liver function Test

Tuesday 19/08/2025 Alliment - Thyroid - Lecture – PE 33.1 - 
Hypothyroidism in children

Med. SGD-31- IM 17.6 Radio 
Imagine In case of rais IC

Alliment -Thyroid SGD 30- OG 
13.2.9, Discuss hypothyroidism  
and its effect, complications, 
investigations and management in 
pregnancy 

Wednesday 20/08/2025

Alliment - Thyroid Lect.38 OG 13.2.9, 
Discuss hyperthyroidism  and its effect, 
complications, investigations and 
management in pregnancy

Alliment - Thyroid SDL-17 OG-
13.2.9  Discuss etiology, 
investigations and management of 
ANC with hypothyroidism  

Med. SGD-32-
IM 12.11, 12.9, 12.10 
Investigation In Thyroid Disorders
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SGD 29- OG 15.1.17, Cervical incompetence  &  Cervical cerclage

SURG. SGD- 21-SU-27.5-Describe the applied anatomy of venous 
system of lower limb

SGD 28- OG 15.1.12 ,15.1.13, Pregnancy with prior CS &  VBAC

Alliment - Thyroid -SGD-22-27.6-Discuss  management solitary  
thyroid nodule
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Thursday 21/08/2025 Ophthalmogogy

Friday 22/08/2025 ENT-Revison 

Saturday 23/08/2025

SURG-L-38 SU28.14-Discuss  
anatomy ,Causes, clinical Features 
management  of acute small bowel  
obstruction Assessment - AlTO- 
Thyroid - Incharge - Surgery

Sunday 24/08/2025 SUNDAY  SUNDAY  SUNDAY  

Monday 25/08/2025 SURG- L-39-SU28.13 -Discuss small 
bowel tumors

Tuesday 26/08/2025

Lect-39 OG. 19.1, Describe and discuss 
the physiology of puerperium, its 
complications, diagnosis and 
management, counseling for 
contraception, puerperal sterilization

Wednesday 27/08/2025 Holiday Holiday Holiday 

Thursday 28/08/2025 Lecture – 13 - PE 27.5 - Shock in children

SGD 31- OG 16.1.2, Post partum hemorrhage –Surgical Management 
of PPH

SGD 32- OG 16.3.1, 16.3.2, Discuss causes, clinical features, 
diagnosis of intrauterine growth retardation. Investigations; monitoring 
of fetal well-being, including ultrasound and fetal Doppler; principles 
of management; prevention and counseling in intrauterine growth 
retardation

ORTHO SGD- 10 - Mobility aids + Appliances + Wheel chairs PM 7.5

SURG. SGD- 23-SU28.7-Discuss management of diffuse colloid goiter 

SURG. SGD- 24 --SU28.7-discuss management of carcinoma of thyroid 

Med. SGD-33-IM 12.8 DD in case of
Thyroid Disorders
IM 12.13,12.15 Pharmacotherapy of
Thyroid Disorders
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Friday 29/08/2025 L 12 - Subacute, chronic OM,OR 3.1

Saturday 30/08/2025

Med. Lect. 43- IM 18.1,18.2,18.4
Cerebrovascular Accident–
Anatomy, aetiopathology and risk
factors

Sunday 31/08/2025 SUNDAY  SUNDAY  SUNDAY  

Med. SGD 34- IM 5.15 Ascitic fluid Analysis

AETCOM PEAD 4.9 Medical Negligence


